
FIRST NAME LAST NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS

Jody Addy Precision Manufacturing/Machining Tech Instructor jaddy@eccc.edu

William Alexander Biology Instructor galexander@eccc.edu

Sheryl Allen Dean of Healthcare Education sallen@eccc.edu

Sheri Anders Early Childhood Education Instructor sanders@eccc.edu

Betsy Anderson Adjunct Faculty-PT banderson@eccc.edu

Carson Atwood Adjunct Faculty-PT catwood@eccc.edu

Emily Baker Orchestral Strings Instructor ebaker@eccc.edu

William Barret Adjunct Faculty-PT wbarret@eccc.edu

Alicia Beasley eLearning Coordinator abeasley@eccc.edu

Amy Berryhill Adjunct Faculty-PT aberryhill@eccc.edu

Gretta Biggs Adjunct Faculty-PT gbiggs@eccc.edu

Barbara Bishop Adjunct Faculty-PT bbishop@eccc.edu

Stacey Blalock-Henry Adjunct Faculty-PT sbhenry@eccc.edu

Angela Boatner Adjunct Faculty-PT aboatner@eccc.edu

LaShonda Boddie Nursing Instructor lboddie@eccc.edu

Renee Boggan Mathematics Instructor rboggan@eccc.edu

Tanya Boler English Instructor tboler@eccc.edu

James Boykin Carpentry Technology Instructor jboykin@eccc.edu

Jon Boyles EMT Director/Instructor jboyles@eccc.edu

Daniele Brock Adjunct Faculty-PT dbrock@eccc.edu

Sharon Brooks Guidance Counselor for Career-Technical Instruction-PNCCTC sbrooks@eccc.edu

Lorrie Brown Adjunct Faculty-PT lbrown@eccc.edu

Cassidy Byars Building Trades Instructor (PNCCTC) cbyars@eccc.edu

Emily Carlisle Adjunct Faculty-PT ecarlisle@eccc.edu

Melanie Case English Instructor pcase@eccc.edu

Rita Chambers Adjunct Faculty-PT rchambers@eccc.edu

Suzette Chunn Secondary Student Services Coordinator (PNCCTC) schunn@eccc.edu

Clancy Cleveland Adjunct Faculty-PT clevelandc@eccc.edu

Sherri Cliburn Special Populations Instructor (Reading) sherri.cliburn0898@students.eccc.edu

Theresa Cole Director/Nursing Faculty for the Practical Nursing Program tcole@eccc.edu

Tara Coody Adjunct Faculty-PT tcoody@eccc.edu

Hannah Crenshaw Sociology Instructor bcrenshaw@eccc.edu

Tanya Crider Adjunct Faculty-PT tcrider@eccc.edu

Pamela Croswell Warrior Path to Success Instructor pcroswell@eccc.edu

Deitra Davis Adjunct Faculty-PT ddavis@eccc.edu

Pat Davis Biology Instructor pdavis@eccc.edu

Sharon Davis Nursing Instructor sdavis@eccc.edu

Amy Denson Chemistry Instructor adenson@eccc.edu

Travis Dixon Adjunct Faculty-PT tdixon@eccc.edu

Robert Eason Director of Career & Technical Education weason@eccc.edu

Holly Elarbee Adjunct Faculty-PT helarbee@eccc.edu

Kenneth Ethridge Computer Science Instructor kethridge@eccc.edu

Chas Evans Music Instructor/Guitar cevans@eccc.edu

Donna Everett Nursing Instructor deverett@eccc.edu

John Everett Electrical Technology Instructor jeverett@eccc.edu

Christy Ferguson Business Technology Instructor cferguson@eccc.edu

Tammie Fitzgerald Adjunct Faculty-PT tfitzgerald@eccc.edu

Donald Flake Automotive Service Tech. Instructor (PNCCTC) dflake@eccc.edu

Lacie Flake Teacher Academy Instructor (PNCCTC) lflake@eccc.edu

Thomas Fortenberry Computer Network Support Technology Instructor tfortenberry@eccc.edu

Robert Fowler Adjunct Faculty-PT rfowler@eccc.edu

Susan Fox-Smith Psychology Instructor sfoxsmith@eccc.edu

Benjamin Fraysur Biology Instructor bfraysur@eccc.edu

Robin Fulton Adjunct Faculty-PT rfulton@eccc.edu

Chad Garick Adjunct Faculty-PT cgarick@eccc.edu

Della Gilmer Substitute Teacher-Philadelphia-PT dgilmer@eccc.edu

Edward Girling Director of Bands/Instructor egirling@eccc.edu

Teresa Gordon Mathematics Instructor tgordon@eccc.edu

Lisa Gorgas Nursing Instructor lgorgas@eccc.edu

Carla Gray Adjunct Faculty-PT cgray@eccc.edu

Geneva Gregory Accounting/Business Instructor rgregory@eccc.edu

Christopher Hall Adjunct Faculty-PT lhall@eccc.edu

Hillary Hancock Adjunct Faculty-PT hhancock@eccc.edu

Lanette Hanna Instructional Counselor lhanna@eccc.edu

Glen Harrison Adjunct Faculty-PT gharrison@eccc.edu

Angela Hearn Adjunct Faculty-PT aholdiness@eccc.edu

Robert Hebert Information Systems Technology Instructor rhebert@eccc.edu

Donna Hemphill Nursing Instructor dhemphill@eccc.edu

Edgar Hernandez Adjunct Faculty-PT ehernandez@eccc.edu

Joel Hill Physcal Education Instructor shill@eccc.edu

Jeffrey Hodges Art Instructor jhodges@eccc.edu

Gregory Holekamp Automotive Technology Instructor gholekamp@eccc.edu

Harold Hollingsworth Heating & Air Conditioning Technology Instructor hhollingsworth@eccc.edu

Aubrie Howell Cosmetology Instructor ahowell@eccc.edu



Luke Howell Collision Repair Technology Instructor lhowell@eccc.edu

Leslie Hughes Dean of Learning Resources lhughes@eccc.edu

Wanda Hurley Eco/Business Adm Instructor-Chair-Social Science-Business & Education whurley@eccc.edu

Judith Hurtt Business Technology Instructor jhurtt@eccc.edu

Benjamin Hutcherson Adjunct Faculty-PT bhutcherson@eccc.edu

Joseph Irby Metal Trades Instructor (PNCCTC) jirby@eccc.edu

Andrea Jackson Adjunct Faculty-PT NULL

Robert Jordan Welding Instructor gjordan@eccc.edu

Barry Karrh Culinary Instructor bkarrh@eccc.edu

Brandi Keith Nursing Instructor bkeith@eccc.edu

Melissa Kiker Nursing Instructor mkiker@eccc.edu

James Lamoreaux Adjunct Faculty-PT jlamoreaux@eccc.edu

Lisa Lampton Hotel/Restaurant Management Technology Instructor llampton@eccc.edu

Zachary Langley Asst. Band Director/Instructor zlangley@eccc.edu

Krista LeBrun Adjunct Faculty-PT klebrun@eccc.edu

Michelle Lee Sociology Instructor mlee@eccc.edu

Randall Lee Adjunct Faculty-PT rlee@eccc.edu

Sharon LeJeune Biology Instructor slejeune-fisher@eccc.edu

Bradley Luke Adjunct Faculty-PT bluke@eccc.edu

Lori Luke Nursing Instructor lluke@eccc.edu

Cathryn May Computer Science Instructor-Chair-Math/Computer Science cmay@eccc.edu

Misti McDaniel Adjunct Faculty-PT mmcdaniel@eccc.edu

Eric McElhenney Adjunct Faculty-PT emcelhenney@eccc.edu

Tonya McGee Special Populations Instructor (Mathematics) tmcgee@eccc.edu

Lisa McMillin Adjunct Faculty-PT lmcmillin@eccc.edu

Vikki McNair Adjunct Faculty-PT vmcnair@eccc.edu

Michael Miles Mathematics Instructor mamiles@eccc.edu

William Miles Adjunct Faculty-PT wmiles@eccc.edu

Hannah Millwood Adjunct Faculty-PT hmillwood@eccc.edu

Elizabeth Minter Librarian 1 eminter@eccc.edu

Michael Moore Custodian (PNCCTC) mmoore@eccc.edu

Rhonda Morrow Adjunct Faculty-PT rmorrow@eccc.edu

Melani Moseley Biology Instructor mmoseley@eccc.edu

Lucus Orndorff Choral/Voice Music Instructor lorndorff@eccc.edu

Debra Payton Early Childhood Education Instructor/Director of Childcare Center dpayton@eccc.edu

Kellie Penson Administrative Assistant for eLearning kpenson@eccc.edu

Kristie Pilgrim Instructor for Surgical Technology Program kpilgrim@eccc.edu

Terry Pollard Adjunct Faculty-PT tpollard@eccc.edu

Stacey Pollock English Instructor spollock@eccc.edu

Tamie Powe Early Childhood Education Instructor (PNCCTC) jpowe@eccc.edu

Amanda Powell Adjunct Faculty-PT apowell@eccc.edu

Jessica Price Theater/Musical Co-Director jtp5377@gmail.com

Madison Price History Instructor mprice@eccc.edu

Cory Reece Adjunct Faculty-PT creece@eccc.edu

Bradley Robbins Adjunct Faculty-PT brobbins@eccc.edu

Jordan Robinson Automation & Control Technology Instructor jrobinson@eccc.edu

Deanna Rush Adjunct Faculty-PT rushd@unionyellowjackets.org

Belinda Russell Adjunct Faculty-PT brussell@eccc.edu

Chad Russell Adjunct Faculty-PT crussell@eccc.edu

Marcia Russell Nursing Instructor mrussell@eccc.edu

Stacy Ruth Adjunct Faculty-PT sgruth@eccc.edu

Christopher Ryals Drafting and Design Technology Instructor cryals@eccc.edu

Howard Ryals Speech Instructor kryals@eccc.edu

Stacy Sanders Color Guard Coordinator ssanders@eccc.edu

Jennifer Savell Instructional Counselor jsavell@eccc.edu

Tina Savell Adjunct Faculty-PT tsavell@eccc.edu

Robert Schwanebeck Adjunct Faculty-PT bschwanebeck@eccc.edu

Carol Shackelford English Instructor/Chair-Communications Division cshackelford@eccc.edu

Justin Sharp Music/Keyboard Instructor jsharp@eccc.edu

LeAnn Shirley Director/Instructor-Surgical Technology Program lashirley@eccc.edu

Robert Skipper Biology Instructor/Chair-Science Division cskipper@eccc.edu

Diann Sollie Adjunct Faculty-PT dsollie@eccc.edu

Monica Stennis Nursing Instructor mstennis@eccc.edu

Michelle Stettner Adjunct Faculty-PT mstettner@eccc.edu

Martha Stokes Allied Health Instructor (PNCCTC) mstokes@eccc.edu

Brad Stuart Law & Public Safety Instructor (PNCCTC) bstuart@eccc.edu

Laura Sullivan Adjunct Faculty-PT lsullivan@eccc.edu

Melanie Thomas Tutor-Math mthomas@eccc.edu

Michael Tingle Diesel Equipment Technology Instructor mtingle@eccc.edu

Rachel Tyson Speech Instructor rtyson@eccc.edu

Melissa Upton Director of PNCCTC mupton@eccc.edu

Marshall van Zijll Physical Science/Physics Instructor mvanzijll@eccc.edu

Jeannie Vance Administrative Assistant to Faculty jvance@eccc.edu

Martie Vaughn Nursing Instructor mvaughn@eccc.edu

Timothy Vaughn Adjunct Faculty-PT tvaughn@eccc.edu



Brian White History Instructor bwhite@eccc.edu

Christa Wilhite Dean of E-Learning Education cwilhite@eccc.edu

Shane Williams Criminal Justice Technical Instructor shane.williams@eccc.edu

Jenna Wright Mathematics Instructor jwright@eccc.edu

Ronald Yates Adjunct Faculty-PT dyates@eccc.edu

William Yount Adjunct Faculty-PT wyount@eccc.edu


